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Available from your participating authorised Western Star dealer. Prices include GST and are valid from the 1st of July to the 31st of October 2016. 
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice and are plus freight where applicable. Images are for illustration only. 
Actual products may differ from shown. PENSKE Commercial Vehicles reserves the right to correct printing errors.

IGOCAM850
Full HD 1080P Ultra Wide Angle Recorder

UPP120BLK	
Jump Starter Kit 

UH5050MK800W	
UHF RADIO + Wireless DECT 
Speaker Microphone

UH5050AT840MMI01	
UHF Radio + Antenna & Mount Kit 

•	 Jump Start Kit – Portable Power Bank & Roadside Assistance
•	 Powerful enough to jumpstart most cars multiple times on one charge
•	 Quickly charge smartphones, tablets and other electronic devices
•	 The compact air pump will have you back on the road in no time
•	 Powerful LED flashlight ready when you need it

•	 Voltage Suitable for Any Vehicle (12-24)
•	 Large LCD Display
•	 Front Mounted Speaker
•	 80 UHF Narrowband Channels
•	 Large LCD Display with 2 Colour LCD/Keypad Backlit Options
•	 Front Mounted Speaker
•	 5 Watt transmission TX Output Power
•	 Mirror Mount Bracket 
•	 AT840 Antenna 

What better way than to stay connected on your new 
Uniden UHF Radio than by the Long Range Wireless 
DECT Speaker Microphone. Now this is a reality with 
the new MK-800W and is simply in a class of its own. 
Remain connected when you are inside and also 
outside the vehicle ensuring you never miss a thing
on the road.

•	 Two Independent & Adjustable Full HD 1080P Ultra Wide Angle Cameras
•	 One Reverse Camera with Bumper Mount and 6 Meter Cable (Included)
•	 Anti-Shaking Function for Ultra Clear Recording
•	 G-Sensor with Collision Detection Mode
•	 Small and Compact Design

M85013
M85323
M85310
M85902
M85918
M85053
M85030
M85003

Hendrickson HAS230-HAS400-HAS460
Hendrickson trailer Intraax-HT
KW rear Airglide 100
KW rear Airglide 200 10.5" ride height
Freightliner Argosy - century class steer
Western Star Steer
Neway rear AD246
TMC - York trailer

CB2106611XSA	
Slotted 1710-1810 Self Aligning Centre Bearing                     

$77.00 
$60.00 

$180.00 

$319.00 

$292.00 

$70.00 

$184.00 

CB2108751XSA	
Solid 1710-1810  Self Aligning Centre Bearing

From 

Engineered for optimum day-in 
and day-out performance, the 
Meritor™ AllFit Standard Shock 
Absorber has been manufactured 
with robust components to help 
ensure longevity and durability on 
the road. Its Hydraulic Extension 
Stop technology provides cush-
ion at full extension, delivering 
greater force absorption than other 
designs. Meritor™ AllFit Standard 
Shock Absorbers use a 10 stage
full displacement coil valve for a 
longer durability and hardened, 
polished chrome piston rod for 
superior corrosion resistance and 
superior performance.

•	  Self aligning
•	  Patent-pending design assures optimum alignment of the centre bearing to the driveshaft 
              under all operating conditions
•	  Provides OEM production customers design and assembly benefits, and aftermarket customers 
              competitive and technical advantages
•	  Rubber cushion pivots in the bracket, allowing +/- 5 degrees of driveline angularity
•	  Reduced risk of premature bearing wear due to misalignment
•	  Provides a common mounting platform on the cross member or mounting bracket. 
•	         No shimming or bracket changes are necessary to achieve desired alignment
•	  Unique design protects the bearing against contamination without the use of external deflectors
•	  Backward compatibility with previous Meritor or current competitive designs
•	  Meritor Gold™ centre bearings should not be replaced with traditional, non-self-aligning centre            
              bearings, due to possible angularity issues
•	  Ideal for the most popular heavy-duty truck and tractor

$88.00
$70.00
$75.00
$82.00
$91.00
$88.00
$88.00
$94.00

Meritor All-Fit Standard Shock Absorbers 



43

WP1290ALE	
Large Capacity Water Hose Reel

L10040PAALE	
Diesel Storage Kit - 100L

G10040NALE	
EL Series 18V Lithium-ion 
Cordless Grease Gun

660ANALE	
450g Trigger Action Grease Gun

$1026.00 $82.00 

$340.00 

$31.00 

$300.00 

$110.00 

$473.00 
•    Heavy duty carry case supplied standard
•    Light weight at just 4.0kg
•    Air bleed valve assists when air pockets occur
•    High flow check valve with easy access port
•    Optimised air flow to maximise motor cooling
•    106cm long grease gun flex (up to 10,000psi working pressure)
•    High torque 18V motor

•	 Coarse thread on barrel assembly eliminates cross threading 
       during cartridge changeover
•	 Unique Twin Lock System eliminates the possibility of dummy lubrication
•	 Patented Ever-Flow System enables the gun to be used with thick 
       tacky greases even at low temperatures
•	 Light weight and compact aluminium die cast head assembly

•	 Stores and retrieves up to 30m x 12mm ID hose
•	 3/4″ BSP (m) inlet and outlet threads
•	 Durable impact and weather resistant covers ensure a long working life
•	 Positive latching system locks the hose at the desired length
•	 Convenient carry handle facilitates easy movement of the hose reel as required
•	 Integral swivel bracket assists in reel mounting and demounting

•	 Robust construction, transportable, highly visible
•	 Manufactured from food grade polyethylene
•	 Clever design incorporates recesses for tiedown straps
•	 2m of battery cable and clamps
•	 Threaded brass inserts for pump bracket mounting and earthing
•	 Recesses for tie down straps on tank aid handling
•	 Forklift lifting point capabilty 

The Alemlube 100L diesel fuel storage & dispensing kits consist of a heavy duty 
locally manufactured polyethylene 100L tank and dispensing kit. The dispensing 
kit includes a 12V diesel fuel pump with antistatic fuel delivery hose, 2m of 
battery cable and a dispensing nozzle. Ideal for positioning in the back of a ute or 
in a service vehicle.

RK06356P
Pin & Bush Kit- FW351 Turntable 

DOGBONE	
Wear Pad - FW351 Turntable 

RK35503A	
Rebuild Kit- FW351 Turntable 

WS1505A  Sports Watch 
WS1505B  Dress Watch

WS1419A	
Stainless Drink Thermos
$35.00

WS1423A	
Sports Bag 
$77.00

WS1447/M	
Custom Canvas Jacket 
M-XXXL $121.00

WS1412A
Cap - Grey With
Leather Embosed Badge
$15.00

$70.00
$77.00

Click to purchase online     
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The Rigid Industries® Capture™ is the world’s only LED light with an integrated GoPro® charging system. The Capture 
provides a constant power supply and charges your GoPro® Hero 3+ or 4 with the flip of a dedicated switch. High and 
low light output options provide just the right amount of light for any filming situation. We’ve optimized the light output 
and beam pattern to the GoPro® camera’s field of view area by using our patented radius housing and a lenticular lens 
design. The custom Carling® switches provide a solid feel and clean look in your vehicle and the amber lens covers will 
help your vision and video in adverse conditions. Compatible with GoPro® Hero 3+ and 4. GoPro not Included.

83361RIG	
R2-46 Combo Set - Drive/Spot Pair

32221RIG	
Dually XL Spot - Set

88100RIG	
Rigid Capture - Go-Pro Light Bar

88221RIG	
RDS-20 Curved 20” Light Bar - Spot 
RDS-Series- This linear light bar is the legendary 
flagship E-Series™ light bar treated to a gentle arc, 
creating a curve in a 20”-54”extruded aluminum 
housing and packed full of Rigid Industries® Spot™ 
LED technology to produce an astonishing custom 
look for any car, truck or offroad vehicle.
Specifications: 
Watts: 150
Amp Draw: 10.87
LED's: 40
Raw Lumens: 10460

$1270.00 

$539.00 

$979.00 

$820.00 

Specifications: 
Watts: 34
LED's: 9
Raw Lumens: 2736
Lux @ 10m: 1179.51
Peak Beam Intensity: 117951 cd

Specifications: 
Watts: 49.8
Amp Draw: 3.56
LED's: 14
Raw Lumens: 4252
Lux @ 10m: 1847
Beam Distance: 430 m
Peak Beam Intensity: 
184742 cd

Click to purchase online     

26005TLC	
Side Marker LED - Red/Amber 

$6.00 

$22.00 

$18.00 

$400.00 

$33.00 
44705TLC
Stainless Security Bezel 

44344CTLC
LED 5th Wheel Light 

•	 Integrated sensing (Smart lamp technology)
•	 Die-cast housing to increase robustness,
       performance and heat management
•	 Polarity protected
•	 EMC Compliant 
•	 2x tail outputs (for extra light or beacon)
•	 VOLTAGE:  Operating at 10-30V
•	 IPK69 Rated (highest protection available)

PMS Black 6 CMYK: 50  0  0  100 RGB: 0  0  0

Truck-Lite® Black

PMS 485 CMYK: 0 100 100 0 RGB: 237 27 46

Truck-Lite® Red #ed1b2e

#000000

Corporate Colors

Primary
To be used on Truck-Lite Black background 

One Color 
Use only when 2-4 color process is not available

One Color 
Use only when 2-4 color process is not available

Secondary

Logo Assets

7570304TLC	 LED Rear Tail Lamp 

Each Each
92540TLC
LED Tail Lamp Harness
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WSC1WLGRY   	
Grey With Logo 
WSC1WLBLK 
Black With Logo  
WSC1WLBGY  	
Burgundy With Logo
WSC1NLGRY  	
Grey With No Logo
WSC1NLBLK    	
Black With No Logo
WSC1NLBGY 	
Burgundy With No Logo

• Easy to fit
• Naturally warming/cooling
• Fire retardent
• Fully washable
• 100% Australian wool pile
• Compliant to Woolmark spec

1990490	 42-MT  Starter 

8200308	 39-MT Starter - Rotatable Nose 

8200434	 39-MT Starter - MBE4000 

Starter Motors 

Genuine Heating 

Eaton Transmission Wool Seat Covers 

RD389530 	
Blower Motor

RD382871	
Heater Tap

RD418084	
Cable Control

N83315480	
Heater Core Assy 

Ready for Winter? 
Ensure your heating system is 
operating correctly with these 
genuine HVAC parts to suit late 
model Constellation. 

K3462 	
Rebuild kit 22918

K3340 	
Rebuild kit 20918, 18918 
16918
K2468 	
Clutch install kit 10 spline 
standard yoke
K3768 	
Clutch install kit 14 spline 
standard yoke

FOR STARTERS...
WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED 

Genuine rebuild and install kits to suit 
popular Roadranger transmissions.

$575.00 

$990.00 
$979.00 
$300.00 
$335.00 

$250.00 
$495.00 

$484.00 

$132.00 

$40.00 
From

From

$154.00

$132.00

$154.00

$146.00

$154.00

$132.00

$600.00

$484.00

$484.00

Industry Leading Reliability and Durability in All Applications

Updated 39MT Model Includes Improved 
Bearings, Brush Plate, IMS and Armature.

Click to purchase online     



West Gosford
Bathurst
South Grafton
Dubbo 
Griffith 
Orange 
Queanbeyan
Wagga Wagga
Albury 
Batemans Bay
Bomaderry Nowra
South Lismore
Coffs Harbour
Milperra
South Windsor
Port Macquarie 
Tamworth
Narrabri
Heatherbrae
Penrith
Port Kembla

Launceston
Bridgewater
Wivenhoe

Warracknabeal
South Oakleigh
Shepparton
Bairnsdale
Dandenong 
Swan Hill 
Morwell
Derrimut
Campbellfield
Moolap

Mt Gambier
Burton

Redcliffe

Palmerston

Bundaberg
Rocklea
Forest Glen
Maryborough
Mackay
Rockhampton
Gympie
Townsville
Toowoomba 
Cairns
Roma
Goondiwindi 
Arundel
Gladstone

02 4323 3879
02 6332 5522
02 6642 4533
02 6883 8022 
02 6964 6066
02 6360 0239
02 6297 2888
02 6937 8500
02 6040 4800
02 4472 5618
02 4423 1021
02 6627 6080
02 6653 0900
1300  633248
02 4577 5911
02 6581 3533
02 6762 2133
02 6792 3300
02 4980 0633
02 4731 5809
02 4274 9070

03 6344 7944
03 6263 4333
03 6431 1511

03 5398 1244
03 9730 7609
03 5820 7820
03 5152 1100
03 9215 2322     
03 5033 1501
03 5134 4383
03 9394 0000
03 9305 3155
03 5248 4466

08 8723 9169
08 8280 8133

08 9478 2299

08 8932 4200

07 4131 6700
07 3715 1800
07 5453 5000
07 4190 4190
07 4967 3800
07 4924 1155
07 5480 5000
07 4727 5200
07 4633 1336
07 4080 7500
07 4622 8288
07 4671 3512
07 5500 9555
07 4979 6801

NEW SOUTH WALES
Adtrans Truck Centre
Bathurst Truck & Tractor
Grafton Diesel Repairs
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Industrial Replacements Pty Ltd
South Star Trucks
Southside Truck Centre
Southside Truck Centre
Sydney Truck Centre
Sieders Truck Repairs*
Northstar Motors
Northstar Motors
Northstar Motors
Northstar Motors
Clancys Truck Repairs**
Illawarra Truck Repairs
TASMANIA
C & I Transport Repairs Pty Ltd
Midland Truck & Bus
WB Truck N Trailer Pty Ltd  
VICTORIA
Brunt Truck Repairs Pty Ltd
Eastcoast Truck & Bus*
Hartwigs Trucks Pty Ltd
Livingstone Truck Repairs
Patterson Cheney Truck Centre
Swan Hill Truck Service
Transall Motors
Westar Trucks Pty Ltd
Westar Trucks Pty Ltd
PJ & T Motors
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Fergusons Diesel Services Pty Ltd
Wakefield Trucks Pty Ltd
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
AV Truck Services Pty Ltd
NORTHERN TERRITORY
Vanderfield Machinery Pty Ltd
QUEENSLAND
Bundy Star Truck & Machinery
Brisbane Truck Centre
Hi-Way 1 Truck Centre
Hi-Way 1 Truck Centre
Hi-Way 1 Truck Centre
Hi-Way 1 Truck Centre
Hi-Way 1 Truck Centre
Hi-Way 1 Truck Centre
Toowoomba Truck Spares
Westco Truck Sales
Black Trucks
Black Trucks
Gibbs Truck & Trailer Parts 
Central Trucks Gladstone  D

EA
LE

R 
NE

TW
OR

K 
Dealer Directory: **Western Star Dealer Only *MAN Dealer Only
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PL1084
PL1085
PB5036000
PL1146
TT38000
TS38000
TS5922400
MM9662870HT
PL1015
PL1016
PL1111
UB20500

Fruehauf Bush
Fruehauf Bush
Hendrickson Intraxx Pivot Bush S24691/S31624
Hendrickson  47691000L Torque Rod Bush 
Hendrickson  44695000L Torque Rod Bush
Hendrickson  44697000L Torque Rod Bush 
KW Articulated Bush
Western Star Upper Engine Mount
Western Star Lower Engine Mount
Western Star Lower Engine Mount
Western Star Font Engine Mount  
Airliner Spring Eye Bush (1618035000)

ATRO Bushing

High Quality bushes from the leaders in 
heavy-duty polyurethane suspension parts

$16.00
$29.00
$198.00
$55.00
$110.00
$86.00
$109.00
$42.00
$22.00
$26.00
$37.00
$116.00

Introducing the new 2016 GSX Drivers Seat from KAB Seating.
The GSX Series is designed to provide maximum comfort for the 
professional truck and bus driver. Designed by suspension seat 
experts, using the latest technology in providing superior ergonomic 
comfort and orthopaedic support.

Command Your Comfort

CN60108101

•	 Seat Angle Adjustment
•	 Seat Cushion Extension
•	 Air Suspension with Memory Valve
•	 Express Lowering Valve
•	 Adjustable Shock
•	 Height Adjustment

•	 Back Angle
•	 Lumbar Adjustment Upper/Lower
•	 Back Bolster Adjustment
•	 Integrated Seat Belt
•	 Integrated Neck Support
•	 Fore/Aft Adjustment

$2860.00 

CN60108101

Click to purchase online     



Wheel BearingsWheel Bearings Wheel BearingsWheel Bearings

Wheel Bearings Wheel Bearings

Brake DrumsClutch Kits Front ShocksWiper Blades

Height Control Valve Cab Air Springs 

81.50110.0237
Suits L Series 
$297.00

81.43702.6076
Suits  TGA/TGX
$388.00

81.26440.6038
Suits TGA/M/L/S/X
$60.00 Per Set  (2)

81.25937.0040
Suits  TGA/TGM/TGX
$269.00

81.41722.6073
Cab air spring LHS With Leveling Valve
Suits  TGS/TGX
$620.00
81.41722.6073
Cab Air Spring RHS
Suits  TGS/TGX
$341.00

81.30005.9006
Suits TGM/TGA/TGL/L2000/M2000
$1,049.00

81.50110.0144
Suits Rear Planetary Axles
$282.00

81.30005.9021
Suits F2000/F90/M2000/A-Type Bus
$942.00

81.50110.0237
Suits F2000 
$282.00

81.30005.9033
Suits TGA
$1,205.00

81.30005.9038
Suits TGS/TGX/TGA
$1,181.00

Brake Drums Clutch Kits Front Shocks Wiper Blades

Height Control Valve Cab Air Springs 



Wheel Bearings Wheel Bearings Wheel BearingsWheel BearingsPower Steering Filter Air Dryer Filter  Canvas JacketCheck Shirt  

81.47301.6005
Suits  TGM/TGL/TGA/TGX/TGS
$15.00

81.52155.0042
Suits  TGM/TGL/TGA/TGX/TGS
$77.00

WM1409
Sizes Medium - 3XL
$75.00

WM1401
Sizes Medium - 3XL
$57.00

Power Steering Filter Air Dryer Filter Canvas JacketCheck Shirt  

Wheel Bearings Wheel BearingsHub Cap Kits Windcheater Jacket

MANCK335AL
Suits  335 Alloy Wheels
$220.00

WM1408
Sizes Medium - 3XL
$63.00

Hub Cap Kits Windcheater Jacket 

NO SUBSTITUTE
FOR GENUINE
QUALITY

EVOLVE 
TO 
GENUINE 
MAN

Based on state of the art technology

World class parts distribution

Guaranteed perfect fit for your vehicle

12 Month 
Nationwide 

Parts & Service  
Warranty



July - October 2016

Aftersales

Evolve to MAN 

MAN Genuine Parts.
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